Sibley Park Renaming

Thursday, April 07,2022



518

Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, February 03, 2022

Complete Responses: 518



Q1: Select the preferred name category. The park name should...
Answered: 492 Skipped: 26

relateto a

geographic,...
neighborhood or park feature.

under-repres...

be atribute
toacommuni.
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Q1: Select the preferred name category. The park name should...
Answered: 492 Skipped: 26

ANSWER CHOICES

relate to a geographic, neighborhood or park feature.
tell an under-represented story of the area.

be a tribute to a community member.

TOTAL

RESPONSES
41 46%

41.26%

17.28%

204

203

85

492



Q2: In the category that relates to a geographic, neighborhood or park feature, please select
one of the following names proposed by the community:

Answered: 479 Skipped: 39
Mone of the
above

Basin or Bowl
Park (park...

Elm Park

Cherry Tree
Park

Bottom of the
Hill Park...

Lower Cedar
Heights Park...

Riverlake
Greenway Par.

Stocking Lake
Park (local...
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Q2: In the category that relates to a geographic, neighborhood or park feature, please select
one of the following names proposed by the community:

Answered: 479 Skipped: 39

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
None of the above 24.84% 119
Basin or Bowl Park (park feature) 14.41% 69
Elm Park 3.34% 16
Cherry Tree Park 6.89% 33
Bottom of the Hill Park (refers to the park location) 5.01% 24
Lower Cedar Heights Park (as how the park was previously referred to) 19.42% 83
Riverlake Greenway Park (Riverlake Greenway runs on 40th street and connects 7.532% 36

the park to the Mississippi River)

Stocking Lake Park (local name for the wetland that the park was built over) 18.58% 88
TOTAL 4re



Q3: In the category that tells an under-represented story of the area please select one of the
following names proposed by the community:

Mone of the
ahove

A Dakota Mame
(following a...

Justice Park

Peoples Peace
Park
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Answered: 474  Skipped: 44



Q3: In the category that tells an under-represented story of the area please select one of the

following names proposed by the community:
Answered: 474 Skipped: 44

ANSWER CHOICES

Mone of the above

A Dakota Name (following a consultation process with Dakota Communities)
Justice Park

FPeoples Peace Park

TOTAL

RESPONSES
20.46% 97
68.78% 326
4.85% 23
5.91% 28

474



Q4: In the category that considers a tribute to a community member, please select one of the
following names proposed by the community:

Answered: 475 Skipped: 43

Mone of the
ahove

Sharon Sayles
Belton (Mayo...

Martha Ripley
(Physician,...

Clyde
Bellecourt...
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Q4: In the category that considers a tribute to a community member, please select one of the

following names proposed by the community:
Answered: 475 Skipped: 43

ANSWER CHOICES

Mone of the above

Sharon Sayles Belton (Mayor of Minneapolis 1994-2001, the first African
American and first woman to hold that position)

Martha Ripley (Physician, suffragist, and professor of medicine- Founder of the
Maternity Hospital in Minneapolis)

Clyde Bellecourt (Founder of the American Indian Movement)

TOTAL

RESPONSES
23.58% 112

21.68% 103

11.79% ob

4295% 204

475



Q7: How do you self identify?

Answered: 459 Skipped: 59

Male

Transgender

| prefer not
to specify m...

Other (please
specify)
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Q7: How do you self identify?

Answered: 459 Skipped: 59

ANSWER CHOICES

Male

Female

Transgender

| prefer not to specify my gender

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

RESPONSES
28.98%

63.40%

1.0%%%

4. 7%

1.74%

133

291

22

459



Q8: What is your age?

Answered: 461 Skipped: 57

17 or younger

18-20

40-43

50-59

G0 or older
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Q8: What is your age?

Answered: 461 Skipped: 57

ANSWER CHOICES

17 or younger
18-20
21-29
30-39
40-49
50-59

60 or older

TOTAL

RESPONSES
0.65%

0.22%

9 76%

31.45%

30.37%

14.32%

13.23%

45

145

140

66

61

461
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